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Wednesday   06:30 pm Lanes 1 - 34All Star Bowl
Team Numbers

# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 RR All Stars
2 Team Hustle
3 It's All Good
4 Under Construction
5 Titsburgh Feelers
6 No Words
7 Inglorious Bastards
8 Pressure
9 Road Runners#1

10 Pristine Plumbing
11 Bentley Murals
12 Ten Pin Mafia
13 Myers Lawn Service
14 Changing The Game
15 No Volume
16 Goomba Gang
17 Road Runners #2
18 Dog Butts

19 A New Start
20 Team #20
21 FTTP
22 To The Bar Bitch
23 Bang Bang
24 We Don't Give A Split
25 Trying To Get Ahead
26 Downlow Apparel
27 Grey Beards

28 Who We Get!!
29 Ut's Rollers
30 Welcome to Death Ro
31 Tartan Enterprises
32 Team #32
33 Team 33
34 The Bowling Stones

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18

Wk01  08/09   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18
Wk02  08/16  31- 34   2- 33   1-  4   3-  6   5-  8   7- 10   9- 12  11- 14  13- 16
Wk03  08/23  27- 32  29- 34  31- 33   2-  4   1-  6   3-  8   5- 10   7- 12   9- 14
Wk04  08/30  23- 30  25- 32  27- 34  29- 33   2- 31   4-  6   1-  8   3- 10   5- 12
Wk05  09/06  31- 23  11- 15   7-  8  16- 30  28- 21  29-  4  27-  9   5-  3  12-  6 Position Round- Start Lane - 1

Wk06  09/13  19- 28  21- 30  23- 32  25- 34  27- 33  29- 31   2-  6   4-  8   1- 10
Wk07  09/20  15- 26  17- 28  19- 30  21- 32  23- 34  25- 33  27- 31   2- 29   6-  8
Wk08  09/27  11- 24  13- 26  15- 28  17- 30  19- 32  21- 34  23- 33  25- 31  27- 29
Wk09  10/04   7- 22   9- 24  11- 26  13- 28  15- 30  17- 32  19- 34  21- 33  23- 31
Wk10  10/11   8- 31  23- 30   7- 16  21- 15  12-  4  11-  3  28- 27  24-  6   5- 19  Manually assigned

Wk11  10/18   3- 20   5- 22   7- 24   9- 26  11- 28  13- 30  15- 32  17- 34  19- 33
Wk12  10/25   4- 18   1- 20   3- 22   5- 24   7- 26   9- 28  11- 30  13- 32  15- 34
Wk13  11/01   8- 16   6- 18   4- 20   1- 22   3- 24   5- 26   7- 28   9- 30  11- 32
Wk14  11/08  12- 14  10- 16   8- 18   6- 20   4- 22   1- 24   3- 26   5- 28   7- 30
Wk15  11/15  31-  8   7- 15  16-  4  17- 23   5-  3  28-  6  21- 24  30- 19   9- 11  Manually assigned

Wk16  11/22  21- 23   2- 14  12- 16  10- 18   8- 20   6- 22   4- 24   1- 26   3- 28
Wk17  11/29  17- 25  19- 23  21-  2  14- 16  12- 18  10- 20   8- 22   6- 24   4- 26
Wk18  12/06  13- 27  15- 25  17- 23  19- 21   2- 16  14- 18  12- 20  10- 22   8- 24
Wk19  12/13   9- 29  11- 27  13- 25  15- 23  17- 21  19-  2  16- 18  14- 20  12- 22
Wk20  12/20  31-  8   7-  4   5- 17  15- 21   6- 28  29- 16  19-  3  13- 23  18-  9  Manually assigned

Wk21  12/27   5- 31   7- 29   9- 27  11- 25  13- 23  15- 21  17- 19   2- 18  16- 20
Wk22  01/03   1- 33   3- 31   5- 29   7- 27   9- 25  11- 23  13- 21  15- 19  17-  2
Wk23  01/10   6- 34   4- 33   1- 31   3- 29   5- 27   7- 25   9- 23  11- 21  13- 19
Wk24  01/17  10- 32   8- 34   6- 33   4- 31   1- 29   3- 27   5- 25   7- 23   9- 21
Wk25  01/24   7-  8  21- 31   5-  4  17- 28  16-  6  13- 15  30- 19  18-  1   9-  2  Manually assigned

Wk26  01/31  14- 30  12- 32  10- 34   8- 33   6- 31   4- 29   1- 27   3- 25   5- 23
Wk27  02/07  18- 28  16- 30  14- 32  12- 34  10- 33   8- 31   6- 29   4- 27   1- 25
Wk28  02/14  22- 26  20- 28  18- 30  16- 32  14- 34  12- 33  10- 31   8- 29   6- 27
Wk29  02/21  11-  2  24- 26  22- 28  20- 30  18- 32  16- 34  14- 33  12- 31  10- 29
Wk30  02/28   8-  7   4- 21  16- 31  17-  5  13- 28   6- 18   9-  3  15- 30   1- 22  Manually assigned

Wk31  03/06   7- 13   9- 11   2- 26  24- 28  22- 30  20- 32  18- 34  16- 33  14- 31
Wk32  03/13   3- 15   5- 13   7- 11   9-  2  26- 28  24- 30  22- 32  20- 34  18- 33
Wk33  03/20   4- 17   1- 15   3- 13   5- 11   7-  9   2- 28  26- 30  24- 32  22- 34
Wk34  03/27   8-  7  21-  4  16- 31   5- 17  18- 28  13-  9  19- 15  22- 30   6-  3 Position Round- Start Lane - 1
Wk35  04/03 { Position Round- Start Lane - 1

19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34
Wk01  08/09  19- 20  21- 22  23- 24  25- 26  27- 28  29- 30  31- 32  33- 34
Wk02  08/16  15- 18  17- 20  19- 22  21- 24  23- 26  25- 28  27- 30  29- 32
Wk03  08/23  11- 16  13- 18  15- 20  17- 22  19- 24  21- 26  23- 28  25- 30
Wk04  08/30   7- 14   9- 16  11- 18  13- 20  15- 22  17- 24  19- 26  21- 28
Wk05  09/06  18-  2  33- 22  13- 24  17- 32  26-  1  19- 20  25- 10  14- 34 Position Round- Start Lane - 1

Wk06  09/13   3- 12   5- 14   7- 16   9- 18  11- 20  13- 22  15- 24  17- 26
Wk07  09/20   4- 10   1- 12   3- 14   5- 16   7- 18   9- 20  11- 22  13- 24
Wk08  09/27   2-  8   6- 10   4- 12   1- 14   3- 16   5- 18   7- 20   9- 22
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Lane Assignments - continued

19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34
Wk09  10/04  25- 29  27-  2   8- 10   6- 12   4- 14   1- 16   3- 18   5- 20
Wk10  10/11  17- 18  26-  9   2- 22   1- 33  14- 13  25- 29  20- 32  10- 34  Manually assigned
Wk11  10/18  21- 31  23- 29  25- 27   2- 10   8- 12   6- 14   4- 16   1- 18
Wk12  10/25  17- 33  19- 31  21- 29  23- 27  25-  2  10- 12   8- 14   6- 16
Wk13  11/01  13- 34  15- 33  17- 31  19- 29  21- 27  23- 25   2- 12  10- 14

Wk14  11/08   9- 32  11- 34  13- 33  15- 31  17- 29  19- 27  21- 25  23-  2
Wk15  11/15  13- 27  25- 12  29- 18  22-  2  26- 20   1- 33  10- 14  32- 34  Manually assigned
Wk16  11/22   5- 30   7- 32   9- 34  11- 33  13- 31  15- 29  17- 27  19- 25
Wk17  11/29   1- 28   3- 30   5- 32   7- 34   9- 33  11- 31  13- 29  15- 27
Wk18  12/06   6- 26   4- 28   1- 30   3- 32   5- 34   7- 33   9- 31  11- 29

Wk19  12/13  10- 24   8- 26   6- 28   4- 30   1- 32   3- 34   5- 33   7- 31
Wk20  12/20  30-  1  22-  2  24- 20  25- 12  27- 11  33- 26  10- 14  32- 34  Manually assigned
Wk21  12/27  14- 22  12- 24  10- 26   8- 28   6- 30   4- 32   1- 34   3- 33
Wk22  01/03  18- 20  16- 22  14- 24  12- 26  10- 28   8- 30   6- 32   4- 34
Wk23  01/10  15- 17   2- 20  18- 22  16- 24  14- 26  12- 28  10- 30   8- 32

Wk24  01/17  11- 19  13- 17  15-  2  20- 22  18- 24  16- 26  14- 28  12- 30
Wk25  01/24   3- 20  24- 29  11- 33  12- 23  22- 27  10- 14  26- 25  32- 34  Manually assigned
Wk26  01/31   7- 21   9- 19  11- 17  13- 15   2- 22  20- 24  18- 26  16- 28
Wk27  02/07   3- 23   5- 21   7- 19   9- 17  11- 15  13-  2  22- 24  20- 26
Wk28  02/14   4- 25   1- 23   3- 21   5- 19   7- 17   9- 15  11- 13   2- 24

Wk29  02/21   8- 27   6- 25   4- 23   1- 21   3- 19   5- 17   7- 15   9- 13
Wk30  02/28  19- 23  24- 11  33-  2  20- 14  12- 29  10- 26  27- 25  32- 34  Manually assigned
Wk31  03/06  12- 29  10- 27   8- 25   6- 23   4- 21   1- 19   3- 17   5- 15
Wk32  03/13  16- 31  14- 29  12- 27  10- 25   8- 23   6- 21   4- 19   1- 17
Wk33  03/20  20- 33  18- 31  16- 29  14- 27  12- 25  10- 23   8- 21   6- 19

Wk34  03/27   1- 11  23- 33  20- 24  12-  2  26- 14  27- 29  32- 10  25- 34 Position Round- Start Lane - 1
Wk35  04/03 { Position Round- Start Lane - 1


